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Our Million Dollar Board was created by a Director of DLA Disposition Services to recognize the fiscal
stewardship of Commands taking advantage of Government excess property. Each Command has reutilized in
excess of $1M; some achieved these results with a few MILSTRIP requisitions while others submitted
thousands. In the end, each Command deserves the appreciation and recognition of the DOD and taxpaying
communities for leading by example in fiscal stewardship.
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FB4852 top DTID submitter with 1,344 S WBOFLT top DTID submitter with 535 / .
FB4852 top $ requisitioned with $88,126,648 2vil o W90Y4V top $ requisitioned with $78,100,842 § oy
Total Air Force Reutilization $386,847,236 et Total Army Reutilization $426,536,581 h e g

Total Reutilization DTIDS 5,578

Total Reutilization DTIDS 8,017

Z31140 top DTID submitter with 8
Z31140 top $ requisitioned with $1,798,416

NO00070 top DTID submitter with 797
N00383 top $ requisitioned with $27,933,071
Total Navy Reutilization $163,394,928

Total Reutilization DTIDS 4,452




Count of DTIDS  Sum of Acq Value Organization Name City/Base
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Count of DTIDS

Sum of Acg Value

Organization Name

City/Base

TOTAL
coovey

8017
100
496
177
356
272
131

93
48
21
29

$426,536,581

$2,202,075
$4,611,051
$1,089,005
$8,754,968
$1,075,242
$5,295,217
$3,344,413
$4,987,721
$1,001,086
$3,842,553
$4,764,935
$11,032,935
$11,115,000
$5,209,807
$1,058,650
$9,357,480
$12,251,906
$4,603,129
$7,102,904
$6,420,521
$7,181,479
$1,676,586
$3,360,888

VECTRUS SYSTEMS CORPORATION
COMBINED TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC
W4MK ARMAMENT RDEC

WA4GV USA HQ COMM ELECT CMD
WA4VN USAG FT BELVOIR

W7MT USPFO REP PRTS AL ARNG
W4G8 COMMS-ELECTRONICS RDEC
WOMC STK REC ACCT DEPOT REDRVR
WOMU USA DEP CORPUS CHRISTI
WOVN USAG FT CARSON

W7M8 USPFO ACTIVITY IA ARNG
WA4GG HQ US ARMY TACOM

WOMJ SIAD MRAP DIVESTITURE
W7NH USPFO ACTIVITY MS ARNG
1313EN CO HORIZONTAL CONS
WOH9 US ARMY AVN & MISSLES CMD
W6CS USAG FT SILL

W6X9 USALRCTR FT MCCOY

WOXY DIR PLANS TNG SEC

WOMJ US ARMY DEPOT SIERRA
WT7M5 USPFO ACTIVITY ID ARNG
W12K JBLM LEWIS DOL YTC

WG6EC PEO STRI REDSTONE

COLORADO SPRINGS
ALBUQUERQUE
PICATINNY ARSENAL

ABERDEEN PROVING GND

FT BELVOIR
MONTGOMERY
LAKEHURST
TEXARKANA
CORPUS CHRISTI
FORT CARSON
JOHNSTON

WARREN

HERLONG

FLOWOOD

APO

REDSTONE ARSENAL
FORT SILL

FORT MCCOY

FORT MCCOY
HERLONG

BOISE

YAKIMA

REDSTONE ARSENAL




Count of DTIDS

Sum of Acg Value

Organization Name

City/Base

$1,389,933
$1,357,365
$63,906,060
$4,473,040
$1,880,000
$5,104,067
$1,208,280
$26,910,000
$3,305,564
$1,625,519
$16,051,864
$8,197,444
$4,985,713
$4,043,378
$2,121,497
$2,389,142
$1,378,750
$1,375,314
$3,505,252
$1,170,000
$1,512,010
$7,374,018
$78,100,842

W12K JOINT BASE LEWIS-MCCHORD
W6XS USALRCTR JB ELMENDO
W6DV PEO M&S REDSTONE

WT7ND USPFO WHS ACTV MD ARNG
W6F7 NTC CRP RIC-AMR

W262 PROP BK ACCT 5 ARL APG
W4CU SPT CO JMTED BAUMHOLDER
W6DJ TRAINING SPT DIV G3

W04X USA YUMA PROVING GROUND
W6YQ USALRCTR FT CARSON

W6PP PMPEO PBUSE EQP NVRSTA
W6YB USALRCTR FT BRAGG

W6YH USALRCTR FT GORDON
W6GP USA TH AV MAINT PRGM EQ S
0077 IN BN 01 HHC HHC COMBINE
W30M USA DUGWAY PROVING GND
WT7NX USPFO ACTIVITY PA ARNG
0377 TCCO COMBAT HET CO
W6X7 USALRCTR DUGWAY PRO
0003 CSHHC HHC EXPEDITIONA
0401 AQ HHC HQS ARMY FIELD
WOVC RG DIV

WOAK USA ALASKA FORT WAIN

FORT LEWIS
JBER
REDSTONE ARSENAL
HAVRE DE GRACE
FORT IRWIN

ABERDEEN PROVING GND

APO

FORT IRWIN
YUMA

FORT CARSON
FORT BELVOIR
FORT BRAGG
FORT GORDON
APO

FPO

DUGWAY
ANNVILLE
BIGGS FIELD
DUGWAY
HERLONG

APO

FORT HOOD
FORT WAINWRIGHT




ARMY

Count of DTIDS  Sum of Acq Value Organization Name

City/Base

426 $8,073,579

$1,790,000
46 $3,848,631
$7,056,000
$1,697,526
$1,786,420
$16,743,269
$7,730,287
$2,024,290
$9,291,845
$1,790,131

0402 AQ HHC AUG TDA

WODA AFSBN-KUWAIT

W6JS USAG FT GREELY

W3P2 SOCOM JTF-AFGHANISTAN
WA4T3 USCENTCOM SPECIAL SOCCE
W39L NG MATERIAL MGMT CTR
W6CB USAG FT GORDON

W47T AREA SPT GRP KUWAIT
W6L7 USAG FT WAINWR

0498 CSHHC HHC COMBAT SUST
W6XJ USALRCTR CAMP ZAMA

HERLONG

APO

FORT GREELY
APO

HERLONG
LEXINGTON
FORT GORDON
APO

FORT WAINWRIGHT
APO

APO




COAST GUARD

DODAAC Count of DTIDS  Sum of Acq Value Organization Name City/Base

TOTAL $1,798,416
8 1,798,416 COMMANDER KODIAK




MARINES

Count of DTIDS  Sum of Acq Value Organization Name City/Base

135 $320,563,556
1 8,186,016 COMMANDING OFFICER QUANTICO VA
2 271,470,775 ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF CAMP PENDLETON CA
23 30,252,900 COMMANDING GENERAL TWENTYNINE PALMS CA
71 2,170,281 MATERIAL CONTROL OFFICER BARSTOW CA
11 3,914,827 COMMANDER QUANTICO VA
27 4,568,757 COMMANDER ALBANY GA




DODAAC Count of DTIDS  Sum of Acq Value Organization Name City/Base

TOTAL 4452 $163,394,929
797 3,942,740 U S PACIFIC FLEET PEARL HARBOR
223 5,646,716 NAVSUP WEAPON SYSTEMS SUPPORT MECHANICSBURG

N00164 15 3,344,994 NSWC CRANE CRANE

N00173 42 4,956,445 NAVAL RESEARCH LABORATORY WASHINGTON

N00178 15,777,965 NSWC DAHLGREN DAHLGREN
27,933,071 NAVSUP WEAPON SYSTEMS SUPPORT PHILADELPHIA
5,909,628 NAVAL AIR WARFARE CENTER AIRDIV ~ PATUXENT RIVER
15,042,709 PINECASTLE RANGE COMPLEX ALTOONA
1,239,000 NAVUNSEAWARCEN DET PACIFIC PEARL HARBOR
2,923,176 EODTEU 1 DET CHINA LAKE CHINA LAKE
6,000,000 MOBILE DIVING AND SALVAGE UNIT 1 PEARL HARBOR
1,547,666 NCIS NORTHWEST FIELD OFFICE SILVERDALE

N48381 3,516,069 NAV SURFACE WARFARE CTR DET MEMPHIS
6,512,627 FIGHTER SQUADRON COMPOSITE 13 FALLON

N60241 1,133,149 NAVAL AIR STATION KINGSVILLE

N60497 2,152,446 NAS LEMOORE SEARCH AND RESCUE LEMOORE

N60530 15,259,672 NAVAL AIR WARFARE CTR WEAPONS DIV CHINA LAKE

N63239 5,768,980 HARVEY POINT DEFENSE TESTING HERTFORD
12,446,631 FLEET READINESS CENTER SOUTHEAST JACKSONVILLE
1,662,614 FLEET READINESS CENTER EAST MCAS CHERRY POINT
3,427,246 US NAVY EXCHANGE FPO
2,286,960 NUWC NEWPORT NEWPORT
9,836,296 NAVAL STRIKE AND AIR WARFARE FALLON




DOLLAR BOARD
NAVY

Count of DTIDS  Sum of Acq Value Organization Name City/Base

2,261,950 NAVAL SPECIAL WARFARE GROUP 1 SAN DIEGO
1,366,179 AIRBORNE COMMAND AND CONTROL NORFOLK
1,500,000 AMPHIBIOUS CONSTRUCTION BATTALION VIRGINIA BEACH




